www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55
info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
Rev. 2.0
Part numbering guide
D8
F = 15 µ“ gold
D = 6 µ“ gold
Contact plating
J = 30 µ” gold
K = 50 µ” gold
No. of contacts
8
0 3
Latch
0 = w/o latch
1 = w/ latch
Category
3 = Cat. 3
5 = Cat. 5e
6 = Cat. 6a
* standard
6081
Series
General specifications
Insulator material Thermoplastic, UL94V-0
Contact material Phosphor bronze
Shield material Stainless steel
Current rating 1.5 A
Voltage rating 125 VAC
Contact resistance 100 m max.Ω
Insulator resistance 1000 M min.Ω
Dielectrical withstanding 750 VAC for 1 min
Operating temperature -40 °C to +85 °C
Mating parts series
6081X Series RJ45 Coupler Snap-In Shielded
Mechanical dimensions
Unit: mm
18.54
14.48
19.09
1
9
.7
 m
a
x
.
1
8
.8
 m
in
.
17.54
1
6
.1
3
8.37 1.55
27.46
2
1
.0
 m
a
x
.
2
0
.2
 m
in
.
14.90 max.
14.80 min.
1
9
.6
0
 m
a
x
.
1
9
.3
0
 m
in
.
Panel cut-out
w/ latch
14.90 max.
14.80 min.
1
6
.6
0
 m
a
x
.
1
6
.5
0
 m
in
.
Panel cut-out
w/o latchTolerances
Linear
.X ± 0.38
.XX ± 0.25
.XXX ± 0.10
X. ± 0.50
Single wall plateDouble wall plate